309

572
UP-280/
2021-
2022

112CC

Uttar Pradesh
Pt. Deen Dayal
Upadhyay College of
Pharmacy

1 , Motigarpur to

Dostpur Marg, Gopalpur,

Sultanpur, 228132
PCI -4194

D.Pharm

The latest information on record
including appeal was placed and
considered.

Granted approval from 2019-2020
to 2021-2022 academic session
for 60 admissions u/s 12 for
D.Pharm course.

D.Pharm

The Secretary

Uttar Pradesh Board of
Technical

Education Guru Govind
Singh Marg Lucknow
Uttar Pradesh




