309	572/	Uttar Pradesh	The latest information on record	D.Pharm
	UP-280 /	Pt. Deen Dayal	including appeal was placed and	The Secretary
	2021-	Upadhyay College of	considered.	Uttar Pradesh Board of
	2022	Pharmacy		Technical
		1, Motigarpur to	Granted approval from 2019-2020	Education Guru Govind
	112CC	Dostpur Marg, Gopalpur,	to 2021-2022 academic session	Singh Marg Lucknow
		Sultanpur, 228132	for 60 admissions u/s 12 for	Uttar Pradesh
		Sarampar, 220132	D.Pharm course.	
		PCI – 4194		
		D.Pharm		